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Optimal Carry Profile
with Max ROLL Zone

Launch Angle @ Ball Speed
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Ball Flight Carry + Roll Summary
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Optimal Distance Profile
Carry + Roll Distance
Launch Angle @ Ball Speed

170

190

210

230

250

270

500 1,500 2,500 3,500 4,500Backspin (RPM)

C
ar

ry
 +

 R
ol

l (
m

)
A: 11.2°@165.0

B: 9.2°@158.0

C: 9.4°@152.0

D: 10.2°@146.0

Optimal Distance Profile
Carry + Roll Distance
Launch Angle @ Ball Speed
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Relationship between
Backspin and Landing Angle 

Launch Angle @ Ball Speed
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Roll Profile for
for various Landing Angles

Launch Angle @ Ball Speed
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Ball Flight Carry + Roll Summary
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NOTE:  The carry+roll graph is most meaningful for long distance clubs (ex: Driver or 3 wood)
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